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Boundary of the 
Development Site

+10.62m

+0.00m

+7.19m

+6.21m

West Elevation2

Boundary of the
Development Site

New white timber framed
window design and materials to

match existing one. Access to
flat roof for maintenance only.
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Premises:
11 Greenaway Gardens 
London NW3 7DH

Applicant:
Bahman & Roya Irvani 

Architect:
Boito Sarno Architects
www.boitosarno.com

PLANNING

Date:
September 2023

REV:
1

Project:
Refurbishment of existing rear 
and side dormer windows, new 
oculus in front façade 
pediment, internal renovation. 
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